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Faculty

232 responses

®BA
@® B Com
@ BCA

/ @ 5VA
‘ @ BAF

Specialization for BA students -

154 responses

@ Marathi

@ Hindi

@ English

@ Economics
@ Geography
@ Psychology
@® Music
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Medium of Instruction

232 responses

@ English
@ Marathi

After your graduation have you pursued any Masters' Programme?

232 responses

® Yes
® No
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If Yes, mention name of the course you enrolled

135 responses

No

MA
M.com
Mcom
M.A

no
MBA
MSW

Mca
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Are you currently working?

232 responses

® Yes
® No

N
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If Yes, mention your designation, and the name of the employer with address and
contact number

87 responses

No

no

Assistant professor at SNDT Arts and Commerce College for women,pune-38
Teacher
Swadhar IDWC

Asst Professor, M. U. College of Commerce. Pimpri. Pune. 411017.. Contact No-
09028004422

No

Back office executive.aauravi sunki. 83087603384
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Are you self employed?

232 responses

® Yes
® No

N
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If Yes, name and nature of your business, and contact details

72 responses

No

no

Perfumes Maker

No

Exports

8421916329

Marketing
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Please mention your income per month in Rs or say Nil

75 responses

60

42 (56%)
40

20
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00 15000 25 ck per month  Depends on th... No
10000 20000 7000/- Nil Rs 5000/-

What do you miss most about your College?

232 responses

Friends and Campus 184 (79.3%)

Academic Programmes

Teaching and Teachers

)

Library

Extra and Co-curricular
activities of t...

0 50 100 150 200
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In what way would you like to get associated with the College?

232 responses

As an active member of

T 0,
Alumni Associati... 96 (41.4%)

By giving your expertise to

—54 (23.39
the College 54 (23.:3%)

By giving donation —19 (8.2%)

Any other way 117 (50.4%)

0 50 100 150

How would you rate your College on the scale of 1to 107

232 responses

80
60
39 (16.8%)
0 34 (14.7%)
27 (11.6%28 (12.1%)

20 13 (5|.6%)

1 (0-|4%) 0 (?%)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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SNDT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, PUNE-38
Questionnaire_Alumni 2019-20
Report
/70 responses

Year of Pass out:

64 responses
60
40
20
3 (4.7%) 2 (3.|1%) 1(1,6%) 101,6%) 1(1,6%) 347 %) 1(1.6%)
o
2 3 14 20 22 2019 2020 20192020
Faculty

70 responses

@B A
@® B. Com.
@® BCA
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‘ ® BiF
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Department:

70 responses

15
]
14110(15.7%)
10
6 (8.6%) 6 (8.6%)
g 3 (4.3%) 3 (4.3%)
2 (2.9%)
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0
Accounting and fin... Bva Commrace English Ly BVA commerce

Arts and Commerce Commerce Drawing and painti... Hindi Marathi department

1. Do you feel proud to be associated with SNDT Arts and Commerce College for Women, Pune- 38
as an Alumni?

70 responses

@ Yes
® No




2. Did College organize various activities to develop your over all personality?
70 responses

® Yes
® No

3. Are you willing to contribute to the progress of the College?
70 responses

® Yes
® No

4. Did you get sufficient technical knowledge (both theory and practical ) in College?

70 responses

® Yes
® No

)




5. Is the education imparted at College useful and relevant to your day to day life?
70 responses

® Yes
® No
6. Were the HOD and Faculties co-operative?
70 responses
® Yes
@® No

7. Did the Placement Cell provide ample opportunities for placement?

70 responses

® Yes
@® No




8. Did you avail with Career counseling and guidance for higher studies from Placement Cell?
70 responses

® Yes
@® No

9. If you are invited to deliver a Guest lecture/Special talk /Motivational session for your juniors, will

you be interested?
70 responses

® Yes
® No
10. Would you like to join the College Alumni Association?
70 responses
® Yes

® No




11. Have you made any significant achievements as a student of SNDT If Yes, Please share details.
70 responses

30
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